@ Ryde To Bembridge Coastal Footpath Walk

ROUTE INFORMATION

Q pletaroute,.com §

ROUTE LENGTH
ASCENT
DESCENT
HILLS

TERRAIN

START

NOTES

11.069 km

91m

91m

A 27.1% | ¥ 36.1% | P 36.9%
Mixed A4

LAT: 50.732589, LNG: -1.158409

Page 1
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Km
0.000
0.125
0.146
0.221
0.227
0.240
0.245
0.253
0.579
0.596
0.616
0.975
1.051
1.060
1.225
1.229
2.038
2.044
2.046
2.517
2.520
3.502
3.505
3.808
4.125
4.328
4.858
4.863
5.515
5.963
6.097
6.623
6.633
6.751
6.773
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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on
Turn right onto Quay Road
Turn left
Turn slight right
Turn right
Turn left
Turn left
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Esplanade
Turn left onto North Walk
Turn right
Keep left
Turn slight left
Turn right onto North Walk
Turn left
Turn left
Turn right onto Garden Walk
Keep left
Turn left onto Appley Walk
Turn right onto Appley Walk
Turn left
Turn left onto Springvale Road
Turn left
Turn right
Turn left onto The Esplanade
Turn left onto Pier Road
Keep right onto Pier Road
Turn left
Turn slight left onto Gully Road
Turn left
Turn right
Turn left
Turn left onto Duver Road
Turn right
Turn right

Turn left
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No
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Km
6.888
6.930
7.028
7.690
7.776
7.803
7.893
9.404
9.416
9.639
9.717
9.804

11.038
11.046
11.056
11.069
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Directions

Turn right

Keep left

Turn sharp left

Turn left onto Mill Road
Turn left

Turn right

Turn right onto Embankment Road
Turn left

Keep left onto Pump Lane
Turn left onto Ducie Avenue
Turn left

Keep right

Turn right

Turn left

Turn left

FINISH
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